IP67
24
IR LEDs
Z
Z
2X
m mm m
OSD
ICR
 0.4 Lux 0.12 Lux
600 TVL
SONY
HQ1
B
o
x
 C
a
m
e
ra
s
B
o
x
 C
a
m
e
ra
s
Dimension Dimension
High Res. Color HQ1 Cameras
1/2”  DSP High Res. Color ExView HQ1 Camera
JCC-2720HQ
540 TVL
SONY
HQ1
 0.4 Lux   0.05 Lux
 Sony 10-bit HQ1 Digital Signal Processor Built-in
Features
î Sony ExView HAD Color CCD
îSony 10-bi t HQ1 DSP
îNTSC: 811 x 508 Pixels
     PAL: 795x 596 Pixels
î540 TV Lines/0.05 Lux @F1.0
îAuto Whi te Balance (AWB)
îAGC/S. AGC Adjustable
îAES On/Off Adjustable
î8-step Manual Shutter Speed
îBLC On/Off Adjustable
îFl icker less On/Off
îAC Line Lock Sync.
îAccept Video & D.C. Ir i s Lens
îBack-Focus Adjustment
îDC 12V / AC 24V Dual Power
     or AC 90V~260V Power
1 / 2 ”
AC 90~260V
Specification
M ode l JCC-2 720HQ
Pic k Up  Ele men t 1/2" So ny ExView  HAD Colo r CCD Sensor
D.S.P . So ny 10-bit  HQ1 D ig ital Signal Proce ssor
Pic ture Elem ent NTSC: 768 (H) x  494 (V) ; PAL : 752(H) x  582 (V)
Horizon ta l Freque nc y NTSC: 15.7 34 KHz ;  PAL : 15.6 25 KHz
Ve rtical F re quen cy NTSC: 5 9.94 Hz  ; PAL: 50  Hz
Syn ch ron iza tion In ternal / AC  Lin e Lock
Sca nn ing  System 2 : 1 Interlace
Resolution Horizonta l 54 0 TV Lin es
Se nsitivity 0.05 L ux @ F 1.0
S/N Ra tio M ore than 4 8 dB (AG C O ff)
Wh ite  Bala nce  Auto W hite Bala nce (AWB)
Ba ckligh t C ompe nsation BLC O n/O ff Adju stab le
Gain  Con trol AG C / S. AGC Adjusta ble
Electronic Shutte r AES O n: 1 /60 (50 ) sec . ~  1/10 0,000  sec . ; O ff: 1 /60(50 ) sec .
8-ste p Sh utte r Sp eed  1/60(50);  1/12 0(100);  1/2 50; 1/5 00; 1/100 0; 1/2000; 1/40 00; 1/10,00 0 sec .
Flicke rle ss  O n /  Off Ad jus table
Auto Iris Accept V ideo & DC Iris  len s
Vide o Output 1.0 Vp-p Com pos ite V ideo Outp ut; 75 Ohm s
Len s M oun t C/CS (with R ing  Adapte r)
Ope ra tin g Tem pera ture - 10° ~ +50 °C / RH  85%  or le ss
Pow e r C onsump tion  Max. 3.2 W
Pow e r Supp ly DC 12V/AC 24 V Dua l Power or AC  90 V ~ 260V Power
Dimen sio n 60 mm (W ) x  49m m (H) x 99mm  (D)
We ight DC 12 V Mo del: 300 G rams ; AC  Mode l: 7 00 G rams
WDR Color Cameras
1/3”  Wide Dynamic Range Color Camera
JCC-WD5120
480TVL  0.4 Lux1.0 Lux
Features
î1/3" Super Hi-Res.
îColor mode 480TV Lines
     B/W mode 520TV Lines
î1.0Lux@F1.2; Low Shutter Mode:
     0.08 Lux@F1.2
îThe Latest DPS Technology
î120dB Max Wide Dynamic Range
îIntelligent Clean Spot
îHigh Contrast Images
îBack light Environment Availabe
îChallenge by Bright Light
îDC 12V / AC 24V
Specification
Model JCC-WD5120
Pick Up Element 1/3" RGB DPS (Digital Pixel System)
Picture Element NTSC:768(H) x 494(V) Pixels; PAL:752(H) x582(V) Pixels
Resolution Color mode 480TV Lines ; B/W mode 520TV Lines
Sensitivity 1.0 Lux@F1.2 ; Low Shutter Mode: 0.08 Lux@F1.2
S/N Ratio More than 48 dB
Menu OSD Control
Occasions Customized/Normal/Indoor/Outdoor/Fluorescence1/Fluorescence2
Named Camera Title / Location
Brightness Control ALC / ELC
Wide Dynamic Range 95dB Typical, 120dB Max.
Iris Control Video/DC
Synchronization Internal/Line Lock
White Balance 2000°K~ 11000°K (Automatic)
Gain Control ON/OFF
Rising illumination SLOW SHUTTER / GAIN / B&W SS
Day & Night Day / Night
Video Output 1.0 Vp-p Composite Video Output; 75 Ohms
Power Supply DC12V/AC24V
Power Consumption MAX. 3.5W
Temperature - 10° ~ +50 °C / RH 85% or Less
Weight 400 Grams
Dimension 63 mm (W) x 52mm (H) x 121mm (L)